8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

WAYNE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING
AGENDA
September 24, 2024 8:30 AM

Tim Smith, Assessor — Bid Recommendation

Molly Hunt, Purdue Extension

Barry Cramer — Bicycle Routes

Attorney Ron Cross

Steve Higinbotham, County Administrator

Other discussion/action items:

e Buggy Plates



