## WAYNE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA September 24, 2024 8:30 AM

8:30 AM	Tim Smith, Assessor – Bid Recommendation
8:45 AM	Molly Hunt, Purdue Extension
9:00 AM	Barry Cramer – Bicycle Routes
9:15 AM	Attorney Ron Cross
9:30 AM	Steve Higinbotham, County Administrator

## Other discussion/action items:

• Buggy Plates